8 7 5 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER L | ECR-19-005557 05APR2019 | JAH | CT
COMEE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TR 000578 o e Ty
M ECR-21-00209" 18FEB2021 | JAH RK
2151190-1 N FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL N | ECR-21-004277 JmR2021 | 18 | RK
2151190-2 N FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151190-1 N Tool e MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151190-7 N ool TG KT PNEUMATIC
7-2151190-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] -
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS E—
408-350472 L]
-1 | | | 1803945-6 | TONKER 1300
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 520780 SPRING  COMPRESSION 1299
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT - P P 2 2 4-18032-3 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 6.0 12798
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1 |TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH 17| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE s B B R N B 1803944-1 |SPACER, TONKER 1297
3.50-4.10 mm 651 IN] | 40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.60-3.62 mm 2 IN] 1. 40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.40-4.00 mm 157 IN] 1.40-2.17 mm [.055-.085 IN] -] W - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 12438
TERMINAL (A)114-18388 TERMINAL zfl TERMINAL 114-18037 - | 1 | 2119082-8 |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
APPL Cm QN APPL ] Qm QN APPL T Cm QN - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - SPECIFICATION 3 - W W 1 1 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINALS APPLIED :
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - | - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL - | - 2844940- | AR FEED MODULE 1238
(A) 1241402-1 (A) 1241402-3 (A) 1-2208459- (A) 1-2208459-3 12414021 964324- 1 | 8-964324- 1 ~ | REF|REF |REF|RE 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- | | | 2844908~ | SCREW, LOCKING 199
- | | | 2844907 -1 POST. LOCKING 98
- | | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
WIRE L§£}CRIMP HEIGHT 'l‘CRIMP%{IGHT WIRE L§£}CRIMP HEIGHT .IICRIMP+{ GHT WIRE i ry| CRIMP HEIGHT 'IIQRIMP%EIGHT 4 S AL L A 1803607-3 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIT/E . mm [INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | W W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
T 00mm2 [ 54+/-0.05 [ 061+/-.002] 8. 8 0.50mm2 +0 . 35mm2 | 1 55+/-0 05 [ 0614/- 002] 9.4 [ 00mm2 | 524/-0.05 [.0604/- 002] 9.0 S I A I - ¢168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0. 75mm? | 474/-0.05 [.0584/- 002 9 7 0. 75mm? | 43+/-0.05 [.0564/-.002] 0.7 s AL I I R N 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 6 C
0. 50mm? | 43+/-0.05 [ 0564/ 002] 0.7 0. 50mm2 | 34+/-0.05 [ 0534/- . 002] 1.6 S B R R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- | | | 1338685- PAWL FEED 56
- a2 4] 4 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 54
-2l 21212 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 53
[ 1] -l 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | - 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM  PRE FEED 48
Zﬁl ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 46
zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND N | | | 1803515- 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1/
S TORAGE DR APPLICATOR. E R R A 18036021 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - | | | | 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B c07956570  |SLR, DAL, RoHy (WM X 20) =
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S f e 2 e | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. - | | | 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY . STRIP GUIDE 29
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | | 1°450888-0 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
DOCUMENT . 101-35000 - | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
zf: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT ] | | | c168063-2 |SCR, SAT HD LAP, RoHy, M4 X 6.0 A
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS | S I N N N D O 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE - | ] | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT. REG M4 20
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, [T HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO B 1 1 1 51195331 STRIPPFR_ SIDE FEFD g
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-180272. TE CONNECTIVITY ’
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO N | | | 2119806- 1 [NSERT, SHEAR 13
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION _ | | 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING  COMPRESSTON |2
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR : —
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, 1T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER -] | W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC NI E | ] | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLICATION. N - 318707- 1 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
N T2 2] | 6-1633920-7 |ANVIL. COMBINATION 8
- | | | 1-240641-9 |SPACER ]
FWARNING B 2119757-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. )
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - | | | 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. | | 0 0 | | 6-1633963-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
- | | | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
N2 2 | 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77-T72|-71) -2 | -1 ] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 1 8AUG 20 1 1 :) . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B i WEA\/ER TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGK- HOFFNER%AUGZOH — TE Harrisburg, PA T7105-3608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON & o Deeon Side fecd
Do - 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANGLES + :
A 00779 [C=2151190 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA e N
e e e | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS

RESERVED.

b IYPE
MECH

SEE DETATL A—}\\’ ‘%Qr

FEED SPRING SETT
(SHOWN FROM RE

ANTCAL

NG POST TITON
AR STDE)

DETATL

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

A

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

LOC

DIST REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

o

[

30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

REF —= =/ 54+0 3
\\W‘I’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44 32£0.05
S
RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

mﬁ%%%%ﬁﬁ ‘anH

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

124t lon | DWN 18AUG20 T ¢ )

MATER I AL FINISH

AIR FEED

e Al 00779 (C=2151190

B. WEAVER —— TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé‘ HOFFNER 18AU62011 qurmburg’ PATTT0S 3608

) OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 18AUG20T 1T | NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSTON n T e Occan Side Feed

b i ) Applicator
o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe : :
, . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pocific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s

SCALE

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

1.2

SHEET

fe

OF

4

REV

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. N
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151190- 1 N FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151190-2 N FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151190-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 2.03 mm [.080] -
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35042 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1803945-6 TONKER 300
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT S 222718-9  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 532
= = = -2l 4-18032-3  |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 6.0
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::jzf_TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZ}:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEZr TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1803944~ SPACER  TONKER 50T
3.50-4.10 mm [.138-.161 INI 1 40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.60-3.62 mm [.142-.142 INJ B1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.40-4.00 mm [.134-. 157 IN] D1 40-2.17 mm [.055-.085 IN] — 1190828 TCAM. SNATL INSULATION ADJUSTHENT 1244
oA gy AT (SANINAL D I et ’ ~ [ [ 1| 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO CREST |2 43
SPECIFICATION (B)114-18388 SPECIFICATION - SPECIFICATION : SN - [ Vv cfi908s 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cdc
B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - - 1 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL S L c844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
(h) 12414021 (h) 12414023 (h) 1-2208459-1 | (A) 1-2208459-3 12414021 964324 | 8964324 | - |REFIREF]  994970-2  JCOUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
-4 o 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
7 : , B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
WIRE 153 CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE Lg} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 4 WIRE LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - | | [-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF WK
SI/E T mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E . mm L[ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm L[ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 (8035161 AN ASSEMBLY ST PACIFIC : 720
O.75mm2 1.47+/’0.05 [.058+/’.OOZJ 9.7 O.75mm2 1.43+/’0.05 [.056+/’.002] 10.7 B 1 1 284490771 POST )LOCKING {98
0.50mm? 1. 43+/-0.05 [.056+/- 002] 10.7 0.50mm? 1.34+/-0.05 [.053+/- 002] R T LT SPACER. CRINPER 55
B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
[ 1] B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
A B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS T 1338685-1  |PAWL FEED 56
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND B I 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X T2.0 03
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - w ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S cl1960c-1  |FPEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC., RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 0793837  |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. B(N)(LjﬁigN%PE%éﬂggoggHmWSE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - 1 1 2844997 -7 ASSEMBLY STRIP GUIDE 29
’ ‘ B 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/6N THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. T 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDF 2/
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - -
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE P c168083-2 |5CR, oAT HD CAP, Roffs, M4 X 8.0 2]
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - ! ! 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TECONNECTIVITY I | -18028-2 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 >0
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION S R ¢119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR N - T 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH. [T [S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER S T 3570803 |SPRING. COMPRESSION >
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC :
APPLICATION. - | 1 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 1]
N - T 2119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - T 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NI T T ] 6-1633920-7 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B 1-240641-9 |SPACER 7
B 2119757-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
B 238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
T Nl ] 1] 6-1633963-1 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
*
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. { 1 1 14222j2576 E;?ﬁgﬁg C@igEEEREMIUM %
CRIMP HELGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO i - - ,
SR LEVEL APPLICATOR LIRS UBS THTUTTON LTSt THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. o2l 211 PART NO e ion TEW
PART SAME AS [TEM | ITEM DESCRIPTION SUBSTLIU NO
NUMBER PART NUMBER T SRS rh COMMeg kD USCORBNT Tor TTCD ETECTONICS COmTOTAT on 1 Dy T8AUG20T ] — e o
8-2151190-1] 2151190-1 | WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803590-6 | o R i/ZE?Hmrwwg DU
8-2151190-2 | 2151190-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 6-1803600-1 STHERS ToRS oTobmnces s — |0 HOLENER o ‘
9-2151190-1 | 2-2151190-1 | 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1803940-9 PACTETC VERSTON o e e “%ﬁﬁ&m
9-2151190-2|2-2151190-2| 141 BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 b o - )
S h own on S h C C % S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @E{é fc : APPLICAT ION SPEC
LUBRICATOR DELETE . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES + :
A 00779 [C=2151190 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. N
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




’ 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= = 4.5+0.3

()rer
K?

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

T e

35.2940.05 REF
[
|

—

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF rli%r REF
[ "=

- I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

18AUG20 T

T 187 SUB0ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEA\/ER (G TE COHHGCJHV\JW
CHK 18AUG201 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
A DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS G. HOFFNER
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
mm _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e X Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjm R
AAAAAA + -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151190
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA REVN

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2-2151190-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2-2151190-2

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_33


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34



